Loans Lifecycle Management

The lifecycle management cockpit provides an overview of all important loan characteristics ans events. All essential events and tasks are provided
for the responsible officers in a clear and concise overview.

The start screen lists all loans that are already being managed. By clicking on a row, an overview page of the corresponding loan is opened.

& Loans
Customer number
001-FK
002-CB
003-MB
004-MH
005-DL
006-UE
007-Js
008-KM
009-DH
031-PS
045-AN
101-IT
102-FCM
103-SI
104-NHH
105-KTC
106-CR
130-AS

Customer
Felix Klein
Claudia Becker
Monika Bach
Mathias Hoffmann
Dieter Lehrer
Ulrike Eiffel
Jdrg Schulz
Karolin Muller
Daniel Heid
Peter Schmidt
Alois Neumann
ImmoTrade
FC Munsbach
Schmit-Invest
Nort Hill Housing
KT Construction
Car Rental Lux
Autohaus Schmidt

Deal number = Loanvolume =
001-FK_LN-A-Consumer-Annuity 33,000.00
002-CB_LN-A-Consumer-Annuity-PH 8,000.00
003-MB_LN-A-Consumer-Annuity-bePH 8,000.00
004-MH_LN-A-Consumer-Annuity-beeP 21,000.00
005-DL_LN-A-Consumer-Annuity-beER 16,400.00
006-UE_LN-A-Consumer-Annuity 28,000.00
007-JS_LN-A-Consumer-Annuity 33,000.00
008-KM_LN-A-Consumer-Annuity 33,000.00
009-DH_LN-A-Consumer-Annuity_beCD 20,000.00
031-PS_LN-A-Mortgage-Annuity 390,000.00
045-AN_LN-A-Autokredit 35,000.00
101-IT_LN-A_Corporate-Bullet 1.300,000.00
102-FCM_LN-A_Corporate-Regular 660,000.00
103-SI_LN-A_Corporate-Individual 4,300,000.00
104-NHH_LN-A_Corp-Bullet_Floater 3,200,000.00
105-KTC_LN-A_Corp-Regular-Floater 450,000.00
106-CR_LN-A_Corp-Individual-Floater 2,850,000.00
130-AS_LN-A-Corp-Investment 5,000,000.00

Currency

Organisation unit
BERLIN
HAMBURG
HAMBURG
HAMBURG
FRANKFURT
FRANKFURT
FRANKFURT
FRANKFURT
FRANKFURT
FRANKFURT
FRANKFURT
BERLIN
LUXEMBOURG
FRANKFURT
FRANKFURT
BERLIN
LUXEMBOURG
FRANKFURT

Product = Dunninglevel Manual Dunning stop
Instalment loan
Instalment loan
Instalment loan
Instalment loan
Instalment loan
Instalment loan
Instalment loan
Instalment loan
Instalment loan
Real estate loan
Car loan
Special loan
Special loan
Special loan
Instalment loan (Floater)
Instalment loan (Floater)
Instalment loan (Floater)

Special loan
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https://confluence.fernbach.com/display/JF/Deal+Details+for+Loans+Lifecycle+Management
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