Loans Lifecycle Management

The lifecycle management cockpit provides an overview of all important loan characteristics ans events. All essential events and tasks are provided for the responsible officers in a clear and concise overview.

The start screen lists all loans that are already being managed. By clicking on a row, an overview page of the corresponding loan is opened.

≜ Loans										
Customer number ≡	Customer ≡	Deal number	=	Loan volume ≡	Currency ≡	Organisation unit =	Product ≡	Dunning level	Manual	Dunning stop
001-FK	Felix Klein	001-FK_LN-A-Consumer-Annuity		33,000.00	EUR	BERLIN	Instalment loan			
002-CB	Claudia Becker	002-CB_LN-A-Consumer-Annuity-PH		8,000.00	EUR	HAMBURG	Instalment loan			
003-MB	Monika Bach	003-MB_LN-A-Consumer-Annuity-bePH		8,000.00	EUR	HAMBURG	Instalment loan			
004-MH	Mathias Hoffmann	004-MH_LN-A-Consumer-Annuity-beEP		21,000.00	EUR	HAMBURG	Instalment loan			
005-DL	Dieter Lehrer	005-DL_LN-A-Consumer-Annuity-beER		16,400.00	EUR	FRANKFURT	Instalment loan			
006-UE	Ulrike Eiffel	006-UE_LN-A-Consumer-Annuity		28,000.00	EUR	FRANKFURT	Instalment loan			
007-JS	Jörg Schulz	007-JS_LN-A-Consumer-Annuity		33,000.00	EUR	FRANKFURT	Instalment loan			
008-KM	Karolin Muller	008-KM_LN-A-Consumer-Annuity		33,000.00	EUR	FRANKFURT	Instalment loan			
009-DH	Daniel Heid	009-DH_LN-A-Consumer-Annuity_beCD		20,000.00	EUR	FRANKFURT	Instalment loan			
031-PS	Peter Schmidt	031-PS_LN-A-Mortgage-Annuity		390,000.00	EUR	FRANKFURT	Real estate loan			
045-AN	Alois Neumann	045-AN_LN-A-Autokredit		35,000.00	EUR	FRANKFURT	Car loan			
101-IT	ImmoTrade	101-IT_LN-A_Corporate-Bullet		1,300,000.00	EUR	BERLIN	Special loan			
102-FCM	FC Munsbach	102-FCM_LN-A_Corporate-Regular		660,000.00	USD	LUXEMBOURG	Special loan			
103-SI	Schmit-Invest	103-SI_LN-A_Corporate-Individual		4,300,000.00	EUR	FRANKFURT	Special loan			
104-NHH	Nort Hill Housing	104-NHH_LN-A_Corp-Bullet_Floater		3,200,000.00	EUR	FRANKFURT	Instalment loan (Floater)			
105-KTC	KT Construction	105-KTC_LN-A_Corp-Regular-Floater		450,000.00	EUR	BERLIN	Instalment loan (Floater)			
106-CR	Car Rental Lux	106-CR_LN-A_Corp-Individual-Floater		2,850,000.00	USD	LUXEMBOURG	Instalment loan (Floater)			
130-AS	Autohaus Schmidt	130-AS_LN-A-Corp-Investment		5,000,000.00	EUR	FRANKFURT	Special loan			